Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

Flag

Flag

Flag

Flag

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Wake Up / Pack /
Move Out / Clean
Cabin / Breakfast /

Meet with Site Supervisor

Meet with Site Supervisor

Meet with Site Supervisor

Meet with Site Supervisor

Observe
Field Study

Observe
Field Study

Observe Field
Study

Help Prepare Picnic
Lunch

Observe
Field Study

Overview

Nametag Signhing

Announce Honors

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch with
Staff

Lunch

Final Flag / Tree

Bus Ride

Depart from School

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

Assemble at School

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Bus Ride

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Arrive / Teacher
Meeting

Observe
Field Study

Observe
Field Study

Observe
Field Study

Observe
Field Study

Supervise Snack

Supervise Snack

Supervise Snack

5:00PM

Orientation

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

Move in / Set Tables

Meet with Student
Leaders

Assist / Observe Field
Day

Flag

Flag

Flag

Flag

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

Class Meeting

Class Meeting

Class Meeting

Class Meeting

Class Meeting

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Prepare for Campfire

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

Meet with Staff

Meet with Staff

Meet with Staff

Meet with Staff

Campfire

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

11:15 PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM






