	Sunday Teacher	Monday Teacher	Tuesday Teacher	Wednesday Teacher	Thursday Teacher	Friday Teacher
6:15 AM 6:30 AM						
6:45 AM 7:00 AM						Wake Up / Pack /
7:15 AM 7:30 AM		Flag	Flag	Flag	Flag	Move Out / Clean
7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Cabin / Breakfast /
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		Meet with Site Supervisor	Cabilly Breaklasty			
9:00 AM 9:15 AM		meet with site supervisor	Weet with Site Supervisor	Weet with Site Supervisor	Weet with site supervisor	Overview
9:30 AM 9:45 AM		- 1		Observe Field		Overview
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		Observe	Observe	Study	Observe	
10:30 AM 10:45 AM		Fiold Study	Fiold Study	•	Eigld Study	Nametag Signing
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Field Study	Field Study	Help Prepare Picnic	Field Study	Announce Honors  Lunch
11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM				Lunch		Final Flag / Tree
12:15 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch with	Lunch	
12:45 PM 1:00 PM				Cr-tt		Bus Ride
1:15 PM 1:30 PM				Staff		Depart from School
1:45 PM 2:00 PM						
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Assemble at School	Observe	Observe	Observe	Observe	
3:00 PM 3:15 PM	Duc Dido	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	
3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Bus Ride	rield Study	rield Study	rield Study	Field Study	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Arrive / Teacher	Supervise Snack	Supervise Snack	Supervise Snack	Accial / Observe Field	
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Meeting	Meet with Student			Assist / Observe Field	
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Move in / Set Tables	Leaders			Day	
5:45 PM 6:00 PM		Flag	Flag	Flag	Flag	
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:45 PM 7:00 PM	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	Class Meeting	
7:15 PM 7:30 PM		Class Wiceting	Ciass Wiceting	Class Miceting	Ciass iviceting	
7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Prepare for Campfire					
8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire		
9:00 PM 9:15 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	
9:30 PM 9:45 PM	Meet with Staff	Meet with Staff	Meet with Staff	Meet with Staff		
10:00 PM 10:15 PM						
10:30 PM 10:45 PM						
11:00 PM 11:15 PM						
11:30 PM 11:45 PM						